Chairman's Schedule
January 2018

Monday, January 1, 2018
Federal Holiday

Tuesday, January 2, 2018

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch w/Jim Wigand and Jim Millstein,
Millstein and Company, LP
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
Wednesday, January 3, 2018
8:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
9:00 AM Depart DC to New York Penn Station
2:00 PM Meeting w/The Volcker Alliance
5:00 PM Returned to DC

Thursday, January 4, 2018
8:30 AM Phone call w/Stefan Walter, European
Central Bank

9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff



12:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, January 5, 2018
8:30 AM Phone call w/Julie Dickson, Associate
Professor, Somerville College

9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Depart FDIC to Baltimore
12:30 PM Lunch w/Senator Sarbanes - Baltimore
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Monday, January 8, 2018
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:00 PM Lunch w/Ken Guenther
1:30 PM Meeting w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff



3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, January 9, 2018
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Wednesday, January 10, 2018
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Thursday, January 11, 2018
7:00 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Lunch w/Vice Chairman Hoenig

Meeting and Phone call w/Puerto Rico
Steering Group

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Bill Coen, Bank for
International Settlements
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB

Meeting w/Maryland Bankers Association —
Emerging Leaders Class

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Depart DC to Kansas City

All Hands Meeting w/Kansas City Regional
Office staff



5:45 PM Depart Kansas City to DC
Friday, January 12, 2018

8:00 AM Breakfast w/Steve Harris

9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Appointed Chairman Jelena
McWilliams

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Phone call w/Craig Phillips, US Treasury

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wistaff

4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, January 15, 2018
Federal Holiday

Tuesday, January 16, 2018

8:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:45 AM Phone call Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB

12:00 PM Lunch w/Michael Calhoun, President,

Center for Responsible Lending
1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig



2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM FBICC Senior Leaders’ Principals Meeting
— US Treasury Building

Wednesday, January 17, 2018

9:00 AM Meeting w/Operating Committee

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:30 AM Phone call w/Randal Quarles, Vice
Chairman, FRB

11:45 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Jay Clayton, Chairman, SEC

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

5:15 PM Phone call w/OCC & FRB

Thursday, January 18, 2018

9:00 AM Visit w/Mark Branson, CEO, Financial
Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA),
Switzerland

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff



Friday, January 19, 2018

12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

12:30 PM Lunch w/Tom Curry

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Tape Chairman’s Message
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, January 22, 2018

8:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Patience Singleton, Advisory to the
Secretary, HUD

1:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Phone call w/Lael Brainard , Governor, FRB

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Tuesday, January 23, 2018
7:00 AM Depart Washington/Dulles to San Francisco
10:30 AM All Hands Meeting w/San Francisco

Regional Office staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Regional Senior Managers



1:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM
Wednesday, January 24, 2018
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:50 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2018
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/Regional Director Kathy Moe

Depart San Francisco Regional Office to
San Francisco Airport

Depart San Francisco to Chicago
Breakfast w/Chicago Regional Senior
Managers

All Hands meeting w/Chicago Regional
staff

Meeting w/Regional Director John Conneely

Depart Chicago Regional Office to O’Hare
airport

Depart O’Hare airport to
Washington/National

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/Denis Beau, Deputy Governor
and Francois Haas, Chief Representative for

the Americas, Banque de France

Meeting wi/staff



Friday, January 26, 2018
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Monday, January 29, 2018
10:30 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
Tuesday, January 30, 2018
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/FRB/OCC
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Leslie Woolley and Doyle Bartlett
Eris Group

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/Conference of State Bank
Supervisors (CSBS) Executive Committee
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Andrew Olmem, White House



2:15PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

5:30 PM Women in Housing & Finance (WHF)
Reception

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
7:00 AM Depart Washington/Union to New York
Penn Station

10:30 AM Meeting w/New York Regional Office staff



Chairman's Schedule

February 2018
Thursday, February 1, 2018
8:45 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:15 PM Lunch w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, February 2, 2018
9:00 AM Phone call w/Daniele Nouy, Chair of the
Supervisory Board, European Central Bank

9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:15 AM Meeting wi/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
12:15 PM Lunch w/Commissioner Kara Stein, SEC
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff



4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, February 5, 2018
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Tuesday, February 6, 2018
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, February 7, 2018

10:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:40 PM

Phone call w/Evan Childs, Financial
Institute Examiner, FDIC

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Tony Reardon, National Treasury
Employees Union (NTEU)

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/Karen Thomas, Senior Executive
Vice President and Rebecca Romero Rainey,
President/CEO elect, Independent
Community Bankers of America (ICBA)
Phone call w/Stefan Walter

Lunch w/Bill Isaac

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Comptroller Joseph Otting, OCC
and Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, FRB at
OCC Office

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



Thursday, February 8, 2018

Travel: Atlanta, GA to visit Regional Office employees

5:30 PM

Friday, February 9, 2018
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Monday, February 12, 2018
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Tuesday, February 13, 2018
10:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast w/Steve Harris
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Shawn Maher, Royal Bank of
Canada

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast w/Dennis Kelleher —
Better Markets

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Keith Noreika, Simpson Thacher
Law Firm

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/Mark Branson, Chief Executive
Officer and Rupert Schaefer, Head of the

Strategic Services Division, Swiss, Financial
Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA)

Attend Jay Powell Swearing-in Ceremony



12:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
Wednesday, February 14, 2018
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, February 15, 2018
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Lunch w/Chairman J. Mark McWatters,
Nation Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Attend Senator Bill Dodd Reception
Breakfast w/Mike Krimminger, Cleary,
Gottlieb, Steen and Hamilton, LLP
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Leslie Woolley, Doyle Barlett
Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Mick Mulvaney, Acting
Director, Consumer Financial Protection
Bureau (CFPB)

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Attend Michigan Bankers Association
Meeting

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



4:00 PM

Friday, February 16, 2018

7:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, February 19, 2018

Tuesday, February 20, 2018
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, February 21, 2018
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

Meeting wi/staff

Depart Washington/Union Station to
Philadelphia — 30™ Street Station

Remarks: The Wharton School, University
of Pennsylvania

Lunch w/Faculty, The Wharton School,
University of Pennsylvania

Depart Philadelphia 30™ Street Station to
Washington/Union Station

Federal Holiday

Breakfast w/Aaron Klein, Brookings
Institute

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Lunch w/Debbie Matz
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Daniele Nouy, Chair of the
Supervisory Board, European Central Bank



11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
Thursday, February 22, 2018
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Friday, February 23, 2018
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:45PM

Meeting wi/staff

Farewell lunch w/Barbara Hagenbaugh
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Financial Stability Oversight Council
(FSOC) Meeting - US Treasury
Breakfast w/Steve Harris

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Interagency luncheon w/FDIC/OCC/FRB -
FRB

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Remarks: Georgetown Law School — Jim
Milstein and Tim Massad

Breakfast w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller,
OCC

Meeting wi/staff
Tentative Tape Chairman’s Video
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Andy Green, Center for American
Progress

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Governor Lael Brainard, FRB



3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Phone call w/Puerto Rico Steering
Committee
4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, February 26, 2018

9:00 AM Phone call w/OCC & FRB

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Tim Massad , Commodity Futures

Trading Commission

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Phone call w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Tuesday, February 27, 2018

8:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

12:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

3:30 PM Meeting wi/staff



4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, February 28, 2018
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Interview w/Ryan Tracy, Wall Street Journal

Florida Bankers Association Visit — Capitol
Hill Club

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Mick Mulvaney, Acting
Director CFPB



Chairman's Schedule

March 2018
Thursday, March 1, 2018

6:58 AM Depart Washington/National to Dallas, TX

10:45 AM All Hands Meeting w/Dallas Regional
Office staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Lunch w/Dallas Regional Office Senior
Executives

1:00 PM Meeting w/Regional Director Kristie
Elmquist

1:35 PM Depart Dallas Regional Office to

Washington/National

Friday, March 2, 2018

9:30 AM Meeting wi/staff
10:00 AM Visit w/Judge Shelley Chapman, US Courts,
New York

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Monday, March 5, 2018

10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:45 AM Interagency phone call w/FRB and OCC
1:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:30 PM Meeting wi/staff



3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
Tuesday, March 6, 2018
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 7, 2018
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Paul Nash, Industrial &
Commerical Bank of China (ICBC)
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch wistaff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/Natalie Nicolas

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/Mike Gibson, Director, Program
Direction Section, FRB

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



5:00 PM

Thursday, March 8, 2018
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Friday, March 9, 2018
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting w/Delaware Bankers Association
Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Elke Koenig, Chair, Single
Resolution Board (SRB)

Lunch w/Chair Jerome Powell, FRB

Cross-Agency Crypto Working Group
Meeting — US Treasury

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Randal Quarles, Vice
Chairman, FRB

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff



3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Monday, March 12, 2018
8:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 13, 2018
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Phone call w/Tim Massad , Commodity
Futures Trading Commission

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast w/Chuck Bowsher

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Joseph Otting, Comptroller,
OCC

Phone call w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy
Governor, Bank of England

Meeting wi/staff
Financial Banking Information

Infrastructure Committee (FBIIC) Senior
Leaders Meeting — US Treasury

President’s Working Group (PWG) Meeting

— US Treasury

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Paul Nash



5:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

8:00 AM Breakfast w/OCC & FRB at FRB
10:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wistaff

Thursday, March 15, 2018

9:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

2:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

4:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, March 16, 2018

10:30 AM Meeting wi/staff

11:00 AM Meeting wi/staff

12:00 PM Meeting wi/staff

12:30 PM Lunch w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,

FRB
2:00 PM Meeting w/Jelena McWilliams, Chairman
confirmed

4:00 PM Phone call w/Andrew Olmem, White House



5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Monday, March 19, 2018
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 20, 2018
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Wednesday, March 21, 2018
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

Thursday, March 22, 2018
9:30 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Kipp Kranbuhl, Deputy
Assistant Secretary — US Treasury
Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Eric Spitler

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
Lunch w/Henry Von Kohorn
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Mick Mulvaney, Acting
Director, CFPB



5:00 PM

Friday, March 23, 2018
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Monday, March 26, 2018
10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
Tuesday, March 27, 2018
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
Phone call w/Andrew Olmem, White House
Phone call w/OCC & FRB

Phone call w/Kipp Kranbuhl, Deputy
Assistant Secretary — US Treasury

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/Chairman Ginacarlo, CFTC;
Vice Chairman Quarles, FRB; Comptroller
Otting, OCC and Chairman Clayton, SEC
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/FDIC Vice Chairman Hoenig
Remarks at Marymount University
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Breakfast w/Sir Paul Tucker, Center for
European Studies at Harvard University

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council (FFIEC) Meeting

Meeting wi/staff



1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, March 28, 2018
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM

Thursday, March 29, 2018
10:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Farewell Celebration for FDIC Vice
Chairman Hoenig

Meeting wi/staff

Tape Chairman’s Video - Tentative
Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting at Peterson International Institute of
Economics

Meeting wi/staff
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Lunch w/Patrick Mulloy
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff

Phone call w/OCC and FRB
Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wi/staff
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